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•	 142m2  (over foundation)  

•	 Three bedrooms 

•	 Open plan kitchen and dining 

•	 Bathroom and ensuite 

•	 A large walk in wardrobe 

•	 Space for the whole familyH
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Garage
5.8 x 4.0

Kitchen
3.8 x 3.0

Dining
3.9 x 3.0

Living
5.6 x 4.0

Robe
2.3 x 1.8

Entry
1.5 x 1.2
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Bedroom 1
3.5 x 3.5

Ensuite
2.3 x 2.1

Bathroom
2.8 x 2.1

Bedroom 3
3.1 x 2.7

Bedroom 2
3.1 x 2.7

1
6

,9
8

0

8,420

F

0800 109 952
www.bennetthomes.co.nz

SOPHORA

Quality homes for
an affordable price

142m2


